Intelligent Solutions
for Complex Power Systems
September 2009
Building an Intelligent Power System
Today’s advanced electronic systems have complex power
requirements involving multiple rails at different voltages.
Intersil’s Zilker Labs devices are uniquely suited to solve these
complex system power challenges. They are highly-integrated,

Intersil Main Offi ces
Visit www.intersil.com/zilkerlabs for a complete list of sales representatives and distributors.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ZL1505ALNNT Synchronous MOSFET Driver
ZL2008ALAFT Adaptive Digital DC-DC Controller with Drivers and Pin-strap Compensation
ZL2103ALAFT 3A Integrated Digital DC-DC Converter
ZL2103EVAL1Z Evaluation kit for the ZL2103
ZL2106ALBNT 6A Integrated Digital DC-DC Converter
ZL2106EVAL1Z Evaluation kit for the ZL2106
ZL6100ALAFT Adaptive Digital DC-DC Controller with Drivers & Current Sharing
ZL6100EVAL1Z Evaluation kit for the ZL6100
ZL6105ALAFT Adaptive Digital DC-DC Controller with Drivers & Auto Compensation
ZL6105EVAL1Z Evaluation kit for the ZL6105